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Solent Federation

UPPER HEYFORD 2 flown on 20/04/2024

Chairman : Dave Mitchell

I Countrywide Corn

Name

M/M K Bakes

Mr J Bowen

N Easton

G Richards & son.

L Patterson

E Booth

L Patterson

JV Byng & son

L Patterson

J Turner & Son

J Turner & Son

S Hale

B Johns and Son loft 2
Mr J Bowen

S Hale

M/M K Bakes

N Easton

M/M K Bakes

M/M K Bakes

L Patterson

A & B Chambers

M Skidmore

B Robertson

B Robertson

L Patterson

Mr & Mrs G Couzens
B Johns and Son loft 2
B Johns and Son loft 2
M/M D A White

G Willett & Son

Bob Clarke

B Johns and Son loft 2
B & M Wiggins

AJ Hounsell

A Summer

Wearn Bros & E Neilson
B Johns and Son loft 2
L Patterson

J Good

Dave Roberts

AJ Hounsell

J Attrill & Son

J Attrill & Son

C Hallett

Bartlett, Jones & Wells
M/M K Bakes

M/M K Bakes

B Johns and Son loft 2
B & M Wiggins

M/M D Cave

M/M D Cave

T Sails & Son

M/M D Cave

M/M D Cave

Mr J Bowen

A Summer

8:0:0am

Total Members =116 Total Birds = 2734 into Light North

Birds Club

28
53
38
19
38
19

20

17
64

23
18
15

16

17
23
30
20
30

38
147

17

27

12

14

26

18

Leigh Park
Purbrook He
Leigh Park
Parade
PmthPhoenix
Gosport
PmthPhoenix
PmthPhoenix
PmthPhoenix
Meon Valley
Meon Valley
Purbrook He
Parade
Purbrook He
Purbrook He
Leigh Park
Leigh Park
Leigh Park
Leigh Park
PmthPhoenix
Milton

Leigh Park
Milton
Milton
PmthPhoenix
Leigh Park
Parade
Parade

Meon Valley
Milton
Parade
Parade
Channel
Milton
Totton
Parade
Parade
PmthPhoenix
Milton
Emsworth &
Milton
Totton
Totton
Milton
Romsey
Leigh Park
Leigh Park
Parade
Channel
Emsworth &
Emsworth &
Totton
Emsworth &
Emsworth &
Purbrook He
Totton

Distance

M
75
74
75
75
76
78
76
76
76
72
72
75
75
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
77
75
78
78
76
74
75
75
72
75
76
75
75
76

Y
973
273
470
737
689

1633
689
836
689

1134

1134
281

1607
273
281
973
470
973
973
689

1125
922
615
615
689

1396

1607

1607
300

1043

1539

1607

12
901
1477
59

1607
689
889
153
901
185
185

1122

88
973
973
1607
12

1158

1158

1014

1158

1158
273

1477
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4.0
10.0
12.0
31.0
28.0
48.0
38.0
43.0
39.0
23.0
27.0
44.0
27.0
57.0
55.0
22.0
10.0
36.0
38.0
26.0
41.0
54.0
34.0
35.0
52.0
26.0
30.0
31.0

9.0
18.0
28.0
36.0
48.0
12.0

2.0
47.0
47.0
14.0
22.0

6.0
31.0
48.0
50.0
35.0
52.0
48.0
50.0
10.0
21.0
58.0

1.0
29.0

3.0

7.0
46.0
40.0

Ring Number

GB23D03933
GB191.34443
GB22N00713
BELG23-1107576
GB22C37638
GB22B01102
GB23Vv85959
GB23D64708
GB23D64635
GB20N57635
GB20N57628
GB23S11410
GB23N37883
GB22N25686
GB23S03884
GB23D03929
GB22N00737
GB23D24636
GB23D03908
GB22C37630
GB23A00177
GB22N55313
GB18784579
GB21N06883
GB23N20845
GB20A04691
GB23V72422
GB23Vv72421
GB20V70739
GB22Vv03450
GB20B05200
GB22V56953
GB23C24281
GB19Vv21551
GB22V59774
GB23N38153
GB23V72425
GB23D64653
GB17E34988
GB22C77757
GB22N06568
GB20R07217
GB23A51810
GB23703976
GB18N53532
GB22N29225
GB23D03901
GB23N43213
GB22C17235
GB21E08524
GB22C35125
GB23N45390
GB22B82951
GB22C35113
GB23511528
GB23V52733

Col

MLY
BLP
BWF
BLU
BLP

RED

BLU
BLU
BLU
CHQ
BLU
BLU
CHQ
GRZ
BLU
RED
BLU
DRK
CHQ
DRK
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
CHQ
BLP

GRZ
BLU
BLP

RED
BLU
BLU
BLU

C
H
H
H
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Mem
Pts

25
24
23
22
21
20

19

18

17
16

15
14
13

12

11
10

g o N ©

Club
Pts

17
16

15
14
13

12

11

10

Velocity

2012.887
2002.947
2001.234
1995.545
1992.821
1990.158
1987.910
1987.635
1987.421
1985.824
1983.770
1982.416
1980.734
1979.154
1976.984
1974.012
1972.429
1967.226
1966.256
1964.671
1960.942
1957.784
1954.110
1953.648
1952.309
1952.262
1950.373
1949.899
1949.655
1947.921
1947.586
1947.530
1947.080
1945.968
1944.188
1944.149
1942.339
1941.969
1938.546
1938.142
1937.104
1936.704
1935.676
1933.439
1933.326
1932.747
1931.974
1931.575
1931.412
1930.945
1929.546
1928.916
1928.614
1926.753
1925.917
1925.437



Pos

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Name

AJ Hounsell

Y C Riveron

M/M D Cave

M/M D Cave

B Simmons

K & L Cleife

Mr & Mrs C Harvey
G Matthews

Mr J Bowen

B & L Scutt

C Ret

Mr & Mrs G Couzens
G Lawrence

P Fyfield

Paul Basham

B Simmons

Mr & Mrs G Couzens
N Easton

T Baughen

AJ Hounsell

G Hunt

Mr J Bowen

M/M K Thomas
Bartlett, Jones & Wells
J Good

B Simmons

G Matthews

Mr & Mrs T Green
E Booth

Mr & Mrs T Green
Mr & Mrs T Green
T Powers

E Booth

T Powers

Mr & Mrs C Harvey
P Fyfield

E Booth

J Derbyshire
Stewart Reed

T Willis

Mr & Mrs D Tolfrey
AJ Hounsell

E Booth

100 B Robertson

Comments

result compiled by Mysoft

Birds Club

Milton
15 Leigh Park
Emsworth &
Emsworth &
7 PmthPhoenix
23 Channel
34 Leigh Park
23 Parade
Purbrook He
34 Milton
20 Sholing
Leigh Park
13 PmthPhoenix
25 Godalming
36 Romsey
PmthPhoenix
Leigh Park
Leigh Park
18 Godalming
Milton
6 Emsworth &
Purbrook He
13 Leigh Park
Romsey
Milton
PmthPhoenix
Parade
38 Totton
Gosport
Totton
Totton
20 Meon Valley
Gosport
Meon Valley
Leigh Park
Godalming
Gosport
9 Andover Pre
31 Emsworth &
18 Vectis FC
24 Channel
Milton
Gosport
Milton

Distance

M
76
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
77
70
74
77
59
71
75
74
75
62
76
76
74
75
69
77
75
74
72
78
72
72
71
78
71
74
59
78
48
75
92
75
76
78
78

Y
901
1386
1158
1158
1622
500
1139
1188
273
1512
688
1396
337
542
1222
1622
1396
470
270
901
197
273
28
88
889
1622
1188
729
1633
729
729
587
1633
587
1139
542
1633
323

1405
193
901

1633
615
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57
10
10

13

55
13
44

26

11

13
12
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2.0
23.0
16.0
19.0
34.0
59.0
25.0
33.0

7.0
31.0
41.0
45.0

3.0
36.0

1.0
55.0
55.0
22.0
21.0
36.0
16.0
28.0
16.0
48.0
38.0
14.0

6.0

1.0

8.0

6.0

8.0
10.0
13.0
14.0
19.0

6.0
22.0
48.0
45.0
19.0
52.0
13.0
28.0
56.0

Ring Number

GB19N19275
GB22A06155
GB21R21853
GB21E08533
GB23N22389
GB21N23027
GB23N39937
GB22V36577
GB23S511559
GB22A51895
GB21S34661
GB23S11313
GB23D64874
GB20A00085
GB23N64245
GB23Vv84393
GB20A04690
GB23511630
GB23Vv55477
GB22N06563
NWHU23D0147
GB22N25685
GB18N64254
GB23N07880
GB22A51776
GB23Vv84395
GB22V36553
GB20D07530
NEHU19EC2895
GB21D35263
GB21D35284
NEHU22CR388
GB22N08483
GB21N34888
GB23N39943
GB22A61546
GB23N10531
GB19N90550
GB22N75317
GB20R10806
GB21C17874
GB20N05466
GB22N08632
GB21N06887

Col

w)}
py)
A
T

BLU
BLU
BLU
CHP
CHQ
BWF
CHQ
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
DKP
CWF
CHQ
CHP
CHQ
MLY
BWF
CHQ

CHQ

DRK

g @
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BLU

o
X
A

MLY
BLP
BLU
DRK C
BLP C

T

Objections to the Secretary within 14 days of result publication

07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

Secretary: Lee Patterson

mysoft@btinternet.com

Mem Club
Pts Pts

Velocity

1922.813
1922.613
1922.580
1921.193
1920.596
1920.593
1920.278
1917.344
1916.194
1916.085
6 1915.300
1914.870
1912.132
5 1911.539
1911.366
1910.982
1910.239
1909.867
1907.411
1907.380
1906.585
1906.398
1906.083
1905.040
1904.267
1902.367
1902.081
1901.751
1899.448
1899.389
1898.446
1897.436
1897.287
1895.526
1895.345
1894.195
1893.408
4 1893.178
1892.694
3 1892.161
1892.075
1890.864
1890.830
1890.699

£0.00

"Number 1in customised programs"



